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ATLETA

ZUGNONI GRAZIANO
VOLPI GIANLUCA
PANIGA OSCAR

LEONI MARCO
PEYRONEL FRANCESCO
PIGANZOLI STEFANO
SONCINI MASSIMO
CODEGA LUCA
GUSMEROLI ALESSANDRO
SANSI STEFANO
CIAPONI FABIO

RUFFONI GIANPAOLO
GAGGI DONATO
CURTONI FILIPPO
BERTOLINI GIACOMO
MENEGOLA ATHOS
SENESTRARI GIANCARLO
CAZZOLA PAOLO

NAVA MASSIMO
RUFFONI LUCA
VIGORELLI ANDREA
RUFFONI GRAZIANO
GAGGI ALICE

LEONI CARLO

MAZZONI MARCO
CARGANICO ANTONELLO
TARABINI OSCAR
GUSMEROLI EGIDIO
MELE' ATTILIO
PIGANZOLI MATTIA
CORNAGGIA FABIO
ACQUISTAPACE SAVERIO
DE PAOLI MIRKO
ALBERTI EDOARDO
PASSERINI ANDREA
CIAPONI MARA

AL DOSS DE SANT'ANTUNI

CLASSIFICA
ANNO GRUPPO

74 PIAGNO
86 G.S. VALGEROLA
69 SANTI
90 CSI MORBEGNO
90 CSI MORBEGNO
74 GRUPPO SCIMMIE
80 FAM. SONCINI
83 ATL. VALLI DEL BITTO
79 G.P. TALAMONA
80 GRUPPO SCIMMIE
59 G.P. TALAMONA
79 CSI MORBEGNO
62 G.S. VALGEROLA
90 CSI MORBEGNO
76 CSI MORBEGNO
68
58 G.S. VALGEROLA
92 G.S. VALGEROLA
68 CSI MORBEGNO
86 G.S. VALGEROLA
87 GRUPPO SCIMMIE
58 ALPINI VALGEROLA
87 G.S. VALGEROLA
59 CSI MORBEGNO
76 CSI MORBEGNO
58 CSI MORBEGNO
89 GRUPPO SCIMMIE
74 GRUPPO SCIMMIE
54 G.S. VALGEROLA
88 G.S. VALGEROLA
90
93 ALPINI VALGEROLA
72
76 GRUPPO SCIMMIE
89 ARZO
58 G.P. TALAMONA

15 Agosto 2006

TEMPO

2219
22.50
23.06
23.48
23.51
24.04
24.04
24.45
24.47
24.56
24.58
25.39
25.41
25.44
25.45
27.24
27.26
27.57
28.00
28.12
28.28
28.30
28.40
28.42
28.57
29.00
29.01
29.22
29.40
29.42
29.43
29.47
29.54
30.21
30.22
30.29



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

SPINI ENRICO
PIGANZOLI PIERANGELO
PIGANZOLI CRISTIAN
CASTELLANI ANGELO
FRATE MASSIMO
MAXENTI MAURIZIO
ACQUISTAPACE MICHELA
PIGANZOLI LUCA
VOLPINI DUILIO
SANDIONIGI DARIO
ZECCA STEFANO
RUFFONI SIMONE
DONATI FABIO
MAMBRETTI CLAUDIO
PIGANZOLI FEDERICO
FERRAMINI FRANCO
FAZZINI ANDREA
PELLEGATTA FRANCO
ZUCCHI ANNA
ZUGNONI MATTEO
SPINI MARCO
MARCHETTI EZIO
RUFFONI ASHELEY
CURTONI ANTONIO
PEYRONEL MARINA
LUCCHINA IVAN
ZUGNONI GABRIELE
PASSERINI PIETRO
ORLANDI ANDREA
CRISTINI ROBERTA
VANINETTI GIANCARLO
ZUGNONI DAVIDE
GARBELLINI NICOLA
ZUGNONI GIOVANNI
ZUGNONI PIETRO
CORNAGGIA DANIELE
GROSSI SAMUELE
CORAZZA MATTEO
CORAZZA DANIELE
DON ROMANO
RABBIOSI ULISSE
ZUGNONI LUCA

57
50
90
66
72
89
74
94
44
64
85
92
78
84
82
58
71
54
56
87
95
93
94
42
58
82
88
63
95
65
48
95
92
91
61
%
98
97
99
64
46
93

CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
FENILE

ATL. VALLI DEL BITTO
SANTI

CSI MORBEGNO

G.S. VALGEROLA

G.S. VALGEROLA
ATL. VALLI DEL BITTO

GRUPPO SCIMMIE

GRUPPO SCIMMIE
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
ATL. VALLI DEL BITTO
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
CSI MORBEGNO

ALPINI VALGEROLA
ALPINI VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GR. FONTANA

G.S. VALGEROLA

G.S. VALGEROLA
SERAFINO

ALPINI VALGEROLA
SERAFINO

GR. FONTANA

FENILE

FENILE
FENILE

GRUPPO SCIMMIE

30.38
30.46
30.56
30.57
31.49
31.49
31.50
31.51
31.52
32.09
32.38
33.00
33.22
33.36
33.44
33.50
33.51
34.18
34.31
34.33
35.05
35.10
35.37
35.38
35.39
35.47
35.49
35.59
36.05
36.19
36.23
37.41
38.04
38.06
39.35
39.41
39.58
40.00
40.00
40.10
40.17
40.27



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

100
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

ZUGNONI DAVIDE
CIAPPONI CLAUDIA
FASCENDINI ROSALBA
MOLTENI ALBINO
PEYRONEL GIANFRANCO
ZUGNONI MASSIMO
GARBELLINI FRANCO
MOLTENI SIMONE
MOLTENI EMANUELE
ZENONI DEBORA
CURTONI ALESSIA
ZUGNONI ANNA
MOLTENI MARTA
MOLTENI CHIARA
GHERBI STEFANIA
BRAGA CARLO
ZUGNONI DANIELA
STRATI MASSIMILIANO
MOLTENI ROBERTO
TAVELLI TIZIANA
GROSSI SILVANA
TAGLIABUE PAOLO
RIVOLTA RICCARDO
ZUGNONI ALESSIA
ZUGNONI DIEGO
COLOMBO VALENTINA
BONFANTI CARLO
CASANOVA LORENZO
CASANOVA GUIDO ALBERTO
LEALI MICHELE
CASANOVA TIZIANO
MATTARUCCHI FRANCESCO
MARCHETTI ALDO
BERTOLINI MARIO
MARIANA GIADA
MARIANA GAETANO
IOLI ILARIA

IOLI FEDERICA

IOLI GIORGIO
MOLTENI FRANCESCA
MASSERA RAFFAELE
RABBIOSI PAOLA
CURTONI ANDREA

9
73
53
63
60
68
53
91
85
92
95
90
89
89
93
46
63
69
90
60
66
59
97
97
63
93
85
99
94
94
60
97
95
60

98
94
62
94

2001
80
99

FENILE

FENILE

G.S. VALGEROLA
TRIKY

CSI MORBEGNO
MELLAROLO
ALPINI VALGEROLA
TRIKY

G.P. TALAMONA
FENILE

TRIKY

TRIKY

TRIKY

MAZZINGA

GRUPPO LERA
G.S. VALGEROLA

FENILE

GRUPPO SCIMMIE

SANTI

SKY RUNNER VALGEROLA
SKY RUNNER VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA

G.S. VALGEROLA

G.S. VALGEROLA

G.S. VALGEROLA

G.S. VALGEROLA
SANTI

G.P. TALAMONA
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
MELLAROLO
MELLAROLO
MELLAROLO
FENILE

40.42
40.43
40.45
40.21
40.23
41.24
41.27
42.08
42.31
42.49
42.51
43.12
43.13
43.15
43.43
44.12
44.40
45.48
46.19
46.26
46.27
46.29
46.31
46.34
46.35
47.08
47.08
47.21
47.22
47.27
47.33
47.37
47.39
47.40
48.18
48.18
48.25
48.25
48.26
48.27
48.27
48.28
48.31



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166

CURTONI CLAUDIO
BARI ANGELA

BOIANI MATTIA
BOIANI ALESSANDRO
PEDROLA FILIPPO
PEDROLA EMANUELE
RUFFONI GIULIA
RUFFONI SILVIO
BERTOLINI ILARIA
BOIANI NICOLA
SUTTI FRANCESCA
SONCINI LISA
RABBIOSI MICHELA
MOSCHENI FEDERICA
MENTASTI ANNALITA
MATTARUCCHI MICHELE
LUGHI LORENZO
ACQUISTAPACE MARTINA
ROSSI BRUNO
MENEGOLA LEONARDO
GHERBI LORENZO
CIAPONI ENDI
CIAPONI CINZIA
DUCA MARTINA
ROSSIN VERONICA
PEZZINI FEDERICA
TARABINI GRAZIA
TARABINI FLAVIO
BERTOLINI DAVIDE
BERTOLINI MARCO
PRESTINI DANIELE
ZENONI SHARON
ZENONI LUIGI
MARTINALLI LORENZO
ROSSI CARLO

GAGGI SILVIA
GIANOLA CINZIA
PASSERINI MATTIA
PASSERINI MARCO
PASSERINI GIORGIO
BUZZETTI SILVIA
TONELLI DANIELE
BIANCO FEDERICO
BIGIOLLI ALESSIA
GROSSI GABRIELLA

71
96
97
73
98
67
99
57
95
2002
78
90
79
99
71
98
95
96
95
2000
69
2000
65
92
88
90
98
80
2000
2000
91
2005
68
96
64
98
65
2005
2002
67
75
94
92
99
60

FENILE

GRUPPO SCIMMIE
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
FAM. SONCINI
FAM. SONCINI
CSI MORBEGNO
CSI MORBEGNO
SANTI

MAZZINGA
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
G.S. VALGEROLA

G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
RASURA

RASURA

GRUPPO SCIMMIE
G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GR. FONTANA
FENILE

48.38
50.17
50.28
50.29
50.38
50.39
50.46
50.47
51.26
51.32
51.33
51.34
51.35
52.07
52.08
52.09
52.42
52.50
52.52
53.02
53.05
53.06
53.33
53.34
54.01
54.06
54.06
54.18
54.20
54.39
54.41
55.35
55.35
55.51
56.50
57.05
57.06
57.08
57.09
57.10
57.11
57.27
57.28
58.21
58.42



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

SPANDRIO MARIELLA
RIVA LISA
RIVA ARNALDO

BERTOLINI ALESSANDRO

BERTOLINI TIZIANO
CIAPONI GARY
CIAPONI EDMONDO
ZUGNONI GIOVANNI
BARONA LOREDANA
TARABINI MATTEO
AMBROSIONI LILLY
BROCCHI EMANUELE
PEZZINI DONATELLA
BROCCHI ANGELO
MARTINALLI SIMONE
ZUGNONI ALESSIA
COPES ARIANNA

TONELLI GIANBATTISTA
GUSMEROLI MANUELA

COCCE MASSIMO
COCCE AMELIA

CECILIANI FRANCESCA

TRINCA MARINA
GABANETTI ORNELLA
GRITTINI EZIO
RIVOLTA CAMILLA
RABBIOSI MONICA
RIVOLTA ALESSIA
RIVOLTA DOMENICO
RABBIOSI ARMANDO
STIVALA MARIANNA
TOSI LUCIANO
ZUGNONI MAURA
GUSMEROLI IRENE
PIGANZOLI ELISA
LEALI DANIELA
LEALI CECILIA
RIGAMONTI MATINA
BRAIDA NADIA
ROGANTINI ANDREA
AMBROSINI PAOLO
BONETTO ROBERTO
ZUGNONI MIRKO
PIGANZOLI MARZIA

67
%
59

2001
56

2005
67

2002
73
78
61

2005
74
65
93
90
90
68
75
74

2006
93
77
63
55
99
66

2003
67
36
98
34
54

2005
77
90
91
58
64

2001
99
70

2003
77

FENILE

G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA
PIAGNO

PIAGNO

GRUPPO SCIMMIE

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GR. FONTANA
MAZZINGA

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA

TRIKY
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE

TRIKY

TRIKY

GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
GRUPPO SCIMMIE
G.S. VALGEROLA

G.S. VALGEROLA

58.43

59.09

59.12
1.00.04
1.00.22
1.00.46
1.00.47
1.01.14
1.01.15
1.01.20
1.01.52
1.01.52
1.01.57
1.01.57
1.01.59
1.03.16
1.03.22
1.03.25
1.03.35
1.04.00
1.04.01
1.04.16
1.04.36
1.06.38
1.06.40
1.07.03
1.07.04
1.07.17
1.07.18
1.07.35
1.07.46
1.08.06
1.08.07
1.08.21
1.08.22



210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

CORNAGGIA PIERANGELO
ZUGNONI MAURIZIO
ZUGNONI MASSIMO
DEL NERO ROBERTA
ZUGNONI CESARE
LURASCHI ANTONIETTA
ROSSIN LUIGI

PILATTI ADELE
MARCHEZ RODRIGO
SALATINO GAIA
ZUGNONI LUCIA
PIGANZOLI PAOLO
PIGANZOLI SIMONE
RABBIOSI LORENZO
RABBIOSI MONICA
PIGANZOLI MARTA
BONGIO EMANUELE
CANAZZA FRANCESCA
STEFANELLO ANNALISA
STEFANELLO TARCISIO
MARCHEZ JHON
BONGIO FEDERICO
BONGIO FABIO
RABBIOSI IVANA
MARTINALLI MARIANNA
MARTINALLI RUGGERO
BALINI SILVIA
RABBIOSI ANNA
RABBIOSI SERGIO
CACCIA LAURA

BORLA SILVANA
BISTOLFI EMANUELE
BISTOLFI GUIDO
BISTOLFI CRISTIANO
BISTOLFI CINZIA
ZUGNONI ALESSANDRO
RABBIOSI ANNAMARIA
ZUGNONI ELVIO
GIUSSANI PATRICK
ZUGNONI CATERINA
RASICA MAURO

DEGHI ATTILIA
COLOMBINI EDOARDO
COLOMBINI FEDELE
ZUGNONI ANNAMARIA

70
78
68
63
60
58
60
46

2000
2001
43
2002
71
68
2000
98
2001
73
72
37
57
2004
72
75
2000
77
87
34
50
52
54
99
66
99
66

29/05/2006
70
57
83
61
83
41

2004
78
84

G.S. VALGEROLA

GRUPPO

SCIMMIE

G.S. VALGEROLA

GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO

SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE

MELLAROLO

GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO

SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE

GR. FONTANA
FAM. SONCINI
FAM. SONCINI
FAM. SONCINI
FAM. BISTOLFI
FAM. BISTOLFI
FAM. BISTOLFI
FAM. BISTOLFI
SERAFINO

SERAFINO

SERAFINO

GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
SANTI

SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE

GR. FONTANA
GR. FONTANA
GR. FONTANA



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

ZUGNONI UGO
BONGIO CARLA
BIGIOLLI MANUEL
CECILIANI CLAUDIO
MENEGOLA FILIPPO
ZAPPA MARIAGRAZIA
FERRANDINI MARISA
AMBROSINI MATTEO
ALBERTI SILVIA
ALBERTI GIANNI
RABBIOSI KATIA
SALA ALEXIA
RABBIOSI LUIGI
SALA FABIO
ZUGNONI GIUSEPPE
LUCCHINA GIANLUCA
PIGANZOLI EMANUELE
BRUZZESE FABIO
BOTTANI SERENA
CORNAGGIA NICOLA
RABBIOSI ANDREA
CANAZZA MATTEO
DELLA MINA NATALE
BRESCIANI LAURA
RABBIOSI SIMONE
RABBIOSI ANDREA
RONCONI LUCA
BETTINI ARIANNA
RUFFONI ALISON
BARILANI ELENA
ACQUISTAPACE LUCA
MAXENTI VASCO
MAXENTI GIOSUE

34
53
94
59

2003
60
70

2002
71
73
99
99
64
75
72
64
79
84
86
79
80
80
79
76
77
87
82
79
89
89
87
81
79

GR. FONTANA
G.S. VALGEROLA
GR. FONTANA
GR. FONTANA

G.S. VALGEROLA

GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO

SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE

SERAFINO
SERAFINO
SERAFINO
SERAFINO
GR. FONTANA

GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO
GRUPPO

SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
SCIMMIE
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